
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

B.VOC (SUSTAINABLE FARMING AND ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT) 

SELECTION LIST - 2021-2022 

 

TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS: 50 

 

CATEGORY 
APPLICATION  

NUMBER 

 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
COMMUNITY GENDER 

PERCENT

AGE OF 

MARKS  

OC-15 

OC 1 
MKUUG210119 KEERTHANA R BC FEMALE 90 

OC 2 
MKUUG210089 GOKILA VAANI G BC FEMALE 86.4 

OC 3 
MKUUG210057 B SOPIKA BC FEMALE 81.6 

OC 4 
MKUPG2126149 P KAVIPRIYA SC FEMALE 77 

OC 5 
MKUUG210125 P ANBUMANI MBC MALE 76.9 

OC 6 
MKUUG210098 ASHA J SC FEMALE 74.8 

OC 7 
MKUUG210137 MANIKANDA PRASATH SC MALE 72.7 

OC 8 
MKUUG210112 GOKULA KRISHNAN M BC MALE 72.6 

OC 9 
MKUUG210013 SRINIVASA REDDY A OC MALE 64 

OC 10 
MKUPG2126139 SILAMBARASAN K SC MALE 60 

OC 11 
MKUUG210046 VENKATESH P BC MALE 56 

OC 12 
MKUUG210049 VEERAMUNISWARAN S BC MALE 55.8 

OC 13 
MKUUG210030 R AARTHEESWARI BC FEMALE 53.6 

OC 14 
MKUUG210047 RAJAPANDI S BC MALE 52.6 

BC-15                                                                     Vacant 

MBC(V)/ MBC/DNC/MBC -10                           Vacant 

SC/SC(A)/ST- 10                                                   Vacant 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

B.VOC (SUSTAINABLE FARMING AND ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT) 

MERIT LIST - 2021-2022 

 

  

     

S.NO. APPLICATION NO NAME 

MARKS 

OBTAINED  COMMUNITY 

1 MKUUG210119 KEERTHANA R 90 BC 

2 MKUUG210089 GOKILA VAANI G 86.4 BC 

3 MKUUG210057 B SOPIKA 81.6 BC 

4 MKUPG2126149 P KAVIPRIYA 77 SC 

5 MKUUG210125 P ANBUMANI 76.9 MBC 

6 MKUUG210098 ASHA J 74.8 SC 

7 MKUUG210137 MANIKANDA PRASATH 72.7 SC 

8 MKUUG210112 GOKULA KRISHNAN M 72.6 BC 

9 MKUUG210013 SRINIVASA REDDY A 64 OC 

10 MKUPG2126139 SILAMBARASAN K 60 SC 

11 MKUUG210046 VENKATESH P 56 BC 

12 MKUUG210049 VEERAMUNISWARAN S 55.8 BC 

13 MKUUG210030 R AARTHEESWARI 53.6 BC 

14 MKUUG210047 RAJAPANDI S 52.6 BC 

 

 


